SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14942/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-04-2019 in WA No.2693/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

K. RAJU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE PROJECT DIRECTOR, NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA (NH 68) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12-08-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR Mr. D.kumanan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 19.08.2021.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master