

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No.1773/2021 in C.A. No. 7064/2019

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARSEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.130801/2021-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 02-03-2022 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
 Mr Maulik Nanavati, Adv.
 Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR
 Ms. Prapti Allagh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Miscellaneous Application on 9 March 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER